
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

Gail Tipton RDH Dr’s. Vaclav & Street 433-3036 jrtgst@gmail.com

Dr. Kirk Coury Dentist Private Practice 354-2424 kc2et@aol.com

Janice Snyder RDH Amarillo Dental 

Associates

354-2243 amaslim@aol.com

Dr. Vaughan Dentist Private Practice 359-0008 james@jamesvaughandds.com

Dr. McEntire Dentist Private Practice 676-8921 vwm@suddenlink.net

Tammy Baskett RDH Dr’s. Hawkins & 

Smith

351-2770 markbaskett@sbcglobal.net

Robin Herring RDH Dr. Vaughan 359-0008 robin@jamesvaughandds.com

Donna Cleere Program Director Amarillo College 354-6064 dkcleere@actx.edu

Mark Rowh Dean Amarillo College 354-6070 merowh@actx.edu

Jerry Moller Interim VP Amarillo College 371-5297 jemoller@actx.edu

Kim Crowley Director/CHCE Amarillo College 354-6087 kacrowley@actx.edu

Jnita Collins Faculty Amarillo College 681-7082 jjcollins@actx.edu

Ernesto Olmos Advisor Amarillo College 354-6007 efolmos@actx.edu
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Karen Lester Staff/Faculty Amarillo College 359-0737 kdlester@actx.edu

Stephanie Goldston-

Lindsey

Staff Amarillo College 477-0837 sdlindsey@actx.edu

Lynette Hayhurst Staff/Faculty Amarillo College 341-1550 llhayhurst@actx.edu

Dr. Henderson Faculty Amarillo College 670-0596 rmhenderson@actx.edu

Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

Amanda Lester- 

Chisum

Faculty Amarillo College 654-9027 ajlester21@actx.edu

Student Rep Amarillo College
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